PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: SUNRIZE CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Address: (CALAPAN CITY TIN: 106-384-999-0000(P.O. No.: 124 Date: 0.09.74 Mode of Procurement: Small WALLS PR No./s: 1384								
						Gentlemen:				1	
								office the following articles subject to the terms at	nd conditions containe	d herein:	
Place of Delivery: City Government of Calapan Date of Delivery:			Delivery Term: FOB Destination Payment Term: N/60								
Stock/	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount						
Property No.				- Int Cost	Amount						
		Lot 1									
	can	Ampalaya seeds, 50g	5	1 469 50	7.242.50						
	pcs	Calamansi seedlings	2370	1,468.50 63.00	7,342.50 149,310.00						
	sack	Coco peat	2 2	298.50	597.00						
	sachet	Cucumber seeds	6	848.00	5,088.00						
	can	Eggplant seeds, 50g	5	1,438.00	7,190.00						
	can	Finger pepper seeds, 25g	5	1,357.50	6,787.50						
	truckload	Garden soil	1	15,488.00	15,488.00						
	pcs	Hand trowel	35	302.00	10,570.00						
	can	Hot pepper seeds, 25g	2	1,398.00	2,796.00						
	sachet	Lettuce seeds	10	143.50	1,435.00						
	can	Melon seeds, 20g (440 seeds)	2	1,518.00	3,036.00						
	kg	Mustard seeds	2	958.00	1,916.00						
	bottle	Nutrient solution (500 ml bottle)(pair)	2	398.00	796.00						
	kg	Okra seeds	5								
	bag	Organic fertilizer	50	1,188.00 398.00	5,940.00						
	kg	Pechay seeds	2		19,900.00						
	kg	Pole sitao seeds	5	1,158.50	2,317.00						
	pcs	Pruning shear	35	1,203.50	6,017.50						
		Rake	35	418.50	14,647.50						
	pcs	Seedling tray (128 holes)		588.00	20,580.00						
	pcs	Seedling tray (128 holes) Seedling tray for lettuce (200 holes)	600	78.50	47,100.00						
	pcs	Shovel	10 35	88.00	880.00						
	pcs	Spinkler	35	818.50	28,647.50						
	pcs	Squash seeds, 250g		408.50	14,297.50						
	can	Squash seeds, 250g	2	2,723.00	5,446.00						
	can	Styrobox (w/ 8 holes & 8 cups)	1	2,748.00	2,748.00						
	pcs	Tomato seeds, 25g	20	448.00	8,960.00						
	can	Watermelon seeds, 100g	3	2,718.00	8,154.00						
	- Carr	The state of the s	,	2,368.00	2,368.00						
(Total Amount	in Words): Fo	ur hundred thousand three hundred fifty five	pesos only		400,355.00						
		e full delivery within the time specified above, a penal e undelivered item/s.	ty of one-tenth (1/10) of	one percent for every							
	be imposed on th	e full delivery within the time specified above, a penal e undelivered item/s.									
		Print IV 65	Very truly yours,	LOU F. MORU							
	z.	r Printed Name of Supplier	-	City Mayor							
(In ca	se of Negotiate	d Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 710	60, this portion must b	e accomplished)							
		n Resolution No.:	, Forman must 0								
Certif	fied Correct:										
	Secre	etary to the Sanggunian	Date								